Packing Slip

Invoice Templates by Spreadsheet123.com

Bill To:

Marsyr Health IS
Mr. Youssef Al-Hawari
Hawalli, Al-Muthanna Street

Daraa Complex, Floor No. 5-Office 27
Kuwait

R e
March 14, 2024 ™ 50653
’ IPescription.

Peek Kit - 6 Unit - MP SPF 30

Peek Kit - 6 Unit - MP SPF 30 (HTS Code: 3304.99)

© 2011 Spreadsheet123.com. All rights reserved

s

Salesperson

' The Perfect Cleanser The Perfect Cleanser (HTS Code: 3304.99)
‘The Perfect B The Perfect B 1.75 oz. (HTS Code: 3304.99)
The Perfect A The Perfect A 1 oz. {HTS Code: 3304.99)
Perfect Pout Lip Balm Perfect Pout Lip Balm (HTS Code: 3304.99)
Brochure - Peel Brochure - Peel

Brochure - Peel & Derm Brochure - Peel & Derm

Brochure Holder Brochure Holder

Certificate of Origin Certificate of Origin

Special Notes

Packing Slip

Date: ‘March 14, 2024

Customer ID: [Marsyr Health IS Company

Shipping Address: (If Different)

Marsyr Health 1S

Mr. Youssef Al-Hawari

Hawalli, Al-Muthanna Street

Daraa Complex, Floor No. 5-Office 27
Kuwait

Tel: + 00965 69027635
__Packing Date
‘March 14, 2024

50
200

200
500
200
200
100

Total Quantity of Goods/Boxes 1455

Total: 1 Pallet @13 Boxes @ 40x48x32

@ 427 lbs.

Packed By:  Victor Dominquez

Checked By:

Signature

Victor Dominquez

Thank you for your business!

Bella Medical Products, LLC

315 S. Beverly Dr., Ste 502



