Packing Slip

© 2011 Spreadsheet123.com. All rights reserved

Bella Medical Products, LLC. "Perfect skin is just a peel away"



Bill To:

Marsyr Health IS

Mr. Youssef Al-Hawari

Hawalli, Al-Muthanna Street

Daraa Complex, Floor No. 5-Office 27

Kuwait



Packing Slip

Date:

March 14, 2024

Customer ID:

Marsyr Health IS Company

Shipping Address: (If Different)

Marsyr Health IS

Mr. Youssef Al-Hawari

Hawalli, Al-Muthanna Street

Daraa Complex, Floor No. 5-Office 27

Kuwait

Tel: + 00965 69027635

Order Date	Purchase Order #	Salesperson	Packing Date	
March 14, 2024	59653		March 14, 2024	

Item #	Description	Quantity
Peek Kit - 6 Unit - MP SPF 30	Peek Kit - 6 Unit - MP SPF 30 (HTS Code: 3304.99)	50
The Perfect Cleanser	The Perfect Cleanser (HTS Code: 3304.99)	200
The Perfect B	The Perfect B 1.75 oz. (HTS Code: 3304.99)	200
The Perfect A	The Perfect A 1 oz. (HTS Code: 3304.99)	500
Perfect Pout Lip Balm	Perfect Pout Lip Balm (HTS Code: 3304.99)	200
Brochure - Peel	Brochure - Peel	200
Brochure - Peel & Derm	Brochure - Peel & Derm	100
Brochure Holder	Brochure Holder	4
Certificate of Origin	Certificate of Origin	1

Total Quantity of Goods/Boxes

1455

Special Notes

Total: 1 Pallet @13 Boxes @ 40x48x32

@ 427 lbs.

Packed By: Victor Dominquez

Checked By: Victor Dominquez

Signature

Thank you for your business!

Bella Medical Products, LLC

315 S. Beverly Dr., Ste 502